
ID Task Name Start

1 1.0 Project Introduction Fri 1/11/19
2 1.1 Become Members of WEF & AZ Waters Fri 1/11/19
3 1.2 Send in Copmetition Registration form Fri 1/11/19
4 1.3 Send in Competition Entry Form Fri 1/11/19
5 Milestone 1: Site Visit Sat 1/19/19
6 2.0 Existing Conditions Sat 1/19/19
7 2.1 Analysis of Existing Conditions Sat 1/19/19
8 2.2 Historical Wastewater Flow & Loading Sat 1/19/19
9 2.3 Hydraulic Analysis Sat 1/19/19
10 Milestone 2: Site Assessment Sun 1/27/19
11 2.4 Projected Population Analysis Sun 1/27/19
12 2.5 Projected Flow Analaysis Sun 2/3/19
13 2.6 Projected Loading Analysis Sun 2/3/19
14 2.7 Effulent Standards Sun 1/27/19
15 Milestone 3: Projection Analysis Thu 2/7/19
16 3.0 Proposed Design Solutions Thu 2/7/19
17 3.1 Effluent Usage Thu 2/7/19
18 3.2 Plant Upgrade Alternatives Sat 2/9/19
19 3.3 Design Criteria Thu 2/7/19
20 3.3.1 Influenst Pump Station Thu 2/7/19
21 3.3.2 Head Works Thu 2/7/19
22 3.3.3 Grit Removal Thu 2/7/19
23 3.3.4 Desalination Thu 2/7/19
24 3.3.5 UV Disinfection Thu 2/7/19
25 4.3.6 Solar Power Thu 2/7/19
26 Milestone 4: Selection of Design Criteria Mon 3/11/19
27 4.0 Selection of Design Improvements Mon 3/11/19
28 4.1 Implementation of Construction and Phasing Mon 3/11/19
29 4.2 Proposed Staffing Levels Mon 3/11/19
30 Milestone 5: Final Process Selection Thu 3/14/19
31 5.0 Proposed Costs Tue 3/12/19
32 5.1 Design Cost Tue 3/12/19
33 5.2 Unit Process Cost Tue 3/12/19
34 5.3 Operation and Maintenance Cost Tue 3/12/19
35 5.4 Projected Savings Fri 3/22/19
36 Milestone 6: Proposed Alternatives Sat 4/6/19
37 6.0 Project Management Mon 1/14/19
38 6.1 Meetings Mon 1/14/19
39 6.2 Travel Thu 1/17/19
40 6.4 Reports Mon 1/14/19
41 6.4.2 Project Plan Mon 1/14/19
42 6.4.5 Final Report Tue 3/26/19
43 6.5 Competiton Presentation Wed 4/17/19
44 Milestone 7: Project Completion Fri 4/19/19
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Date: Sat 4/20/19


